
Op/Afstaptijd 5:45 5:49
Prep-out 5:49 ahm gar ahm gar 5:50

MAT 10414 5:50 ahm gar ahm cs 6:00
2 1003 6:00 ahm cs ahm dlw 6:26
1 1003 6:27 ahm dlw ahm cs 6:43
1 1012 6:49 ahm cs ahm dlw 7:07
2 1012 7:08 ahm dlw ahm cs 7:32

Loop/Reis 7:32 ahm cs ahm cs 7:34
7:34 7:52

352 10502 1028 7:52 ahm cs wgn bus 8:29
352 1027 8:34 wgn bus ahm cs 9:07

MAT 9:07 ahm cs ahm gar 9:17
Prep-in 9:17 ahm gar ahm gar 9:18

Op/Afstaptijd 9:18 9:20
Pauze 9:20 12:47
Op/Afstaptijd 12:47 12:51

Loop/Reis 12:51 ahm gar ahm cs 13:00
7 10431 1077 13:00 ahm cs ahm ryw 13:22
7 1086 13:32 ahm ryw ahm gei 14:17
7 1095 14:21 ahm gei ahm cs 14:40

Loop/Reis 14:40 ahm cs ahm kan 14:42
Pauze 14:42 15:05

Loop/Reis 15:05 ahm kan ahm cs 15:07
MAT 10422 15:07 ahm cs ahm cs 15:08

21 1077 15:08 ahm cs vlp bee 15:34
21 1078 15:36 vlp bee ahm cs 16:00

MAT 16:07 ahm cs ahm cs 16:08
21 1085 16:08 ahm cs vlp bee 16:34
21 1086 16:36 vlp bee ahm cs 17:00

Loop/Reis 17:00 ahm cs ahm gar 17:09
Op/Afstaptijd 17:09 17:11

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

MA/DI/WO/DO/VR Arnhem, Garage
Dienst GM 204 5:45 - 17:11  7:59

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

GM 204


